
 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #W1-19 

Operator:  
Velyetta Mabry 

 
Bus #75 

 
AREA: Sawdust Community  

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 BEGIN ROUTE 

1 6:20 Earlene Hobbs @ Edwards Road 

2 6:23 Earlene Hobbs @ Jordan Lane 

3 6:24 636 Union Chapel Road 

4 6:26 Union Chapel Road @ Portia Lane 

5 6:30 6273 Juniper Creek Road 

6 6:34 4267 Hosford Highway 

7 6:35 140 Primrose Lane
8 6:50 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 

9 7:00 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

10 7:25 Hosford Highway @ Primrose Lane 

11 7:36 Earlene Hobbs @ Edwards Road 

12 7:37 Earlene Hobbs @ Austin Lane 

13 7:40 747 Union Chapel Road 

14 7:41 Union Chapel Road @ Portia Lane 

15 7:43 Cypress Circle @ Providence Road 
16 7:45 675 Storm Road 

17 7:46 Storm Road 

18 7:50 Carolina Road South @ Rosa Milton Lane 

19 7:55 Carolina Road South @ Ridgewood Road 

20 7:58 Carolina Road South @ Mabry Lane 

21 8:08 Liberty Road @ Lucille Berry Lane 

22 8:10 467 Liberty Road 

23 8:12 Liberty Road @ Blount Road 

24 8:14 Providence Road @ Barrow Street 

25 8:16 2518 Providence Road 

26 8:18 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

27 8:20 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

28 8:35 PARK 

 
 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #W2-19 

Operator:  
Brenda Causey 

 
Bus #48 

 
AREA: Greensboro, Juniper Area 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART PARK 

1 6:15 20 Juniper Creek Road 
2 6:16 412 Hall Lane (Off Juniper Creek Road) 
3 6:17 4803 Juniper Creek Road 
4 6:18 3021 Bristol Highway 
5 6:19 2553 Bristol Highway 
6 6:20 2857 Bristol Highway 
7 6:21 Kever Lane @ Penny Lane
8 6:22 321 Kever Lane 
9 6:23 Kever Lane 
10 6:24 Green Avenue 
11 6:25 124 Bristol Highway 
12 6:26 95 Pine Grove Church Road 
13 6:27 Pine Grove Church Road 
14 6:28 Pine Grove Church Road @ Godwin Road 
15 6:29 Juniper Road
16 6:30 Juniper Road @ Albert Shepard Road 
17 6:35 576 Edwin Clark Road 
18 7:05 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
19 7:35 606 Bristol Highway 
20 7:36 Bristol Highway 
21 7:38 Bristol Highway 
22 7:40 505 Kever Lane 
23 7:41 Kever Lane 
24 7:44 Green Avenue  
25 7:45 Bristol Highway 
26 7:46 3021 Bristol Highway 
27 7:47 Bristol Highway @ Shorty Edwards Road 
28 7:48 Bristol Highway 
29 7:55 Pine Grove Church Road 
30 7:57 Godwin Road 
31 7:59 1425 Juniper Road 
32 8:00 626 Juniper Road 
33 8:03 Juniper Road @ Albert Shepard Road 
34 8:05 542 Juniper Road 
35 8:07 141 Juniper Road 
36 8:08 3983 Bristol Highway 
37 8:15 576 Edwin Clark Road 
38 8:17 854 Edwin Clark Road 
39 8:22 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
40 8:27 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
41 8:40 PARK 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #W4-19 

Operator:  
James Howard 

 
Bus #39 

 
AREA: Sawdust Community 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 
BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

1 6:25 1402 Cane Creek Road 
2 6:26 850 Salley Brown Road 
3 6:27 989 Old Federal Road 
4 6:28 866 Old Federal Road 
5 6:29 Old Federal Road @ Ayce Lane 
6 6:30 4639 Hosford Highway 
7 6:31 4718 Hosford Highway
8 6:32 380 Thigpen Road 
9 6:33 1288 Thigpen Road 
10 6:34 Providence Road @ Shrell Lane 
11 6:35 Providence Road @ Noah Lane 
12 6:36 Providence Road @ Campbell Road 
13 6:37 3253 Providence Road 
14 6:38 3130 Providence Road 
15 6:40 151 Strom Road
16 6:41 Carolina Road @ Rosa Milton Road 
17 6:42 Carolina Road @ Ridgewood Road 
18 6:43 Liberty Road @ Lucille Berry Road 
19 6:44 Liberty Road @ Blount Street 
20 6:45 Providence Road @ Barrow Street 
21 6:46 Juniper Creek Road 
22 7:10 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 
23 7:20 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 
24 7:35 3620 Old Federal Road 
25 7:40 3049 Old Federal Road 
26 7:45 1556 Sally Brown Road 
27 7:49 Cane Creek @ Pipeline 
28 7:55 989 Old Federal Road
29 7:56 868 Old Federal Road 
30 7:58 Old Federal Road @ Ayce Lane 
31 7:59 4235 Hosford Highway 
32 8:00 4515 Hosford Highway 
33 8:01 4235 Hosford Highway 
34 8:02 4639 Hosford Highway 
35 8:03 4718 Hosford Highway 
36 8:06 Thigpen Road 
37 8:10 Thigpen Road @ James Circle 
38 8:12 Providence Road @ Shrell Lane 
39 8:13 Juniper Creek Road 
40 8:23 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
41 8:30 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 
42 8:40 PARK TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #C3-19 

Operator:  
Terryal Huggins 

 
Bus #98 

 
AREA: Chattahoochee  

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART PARK 

1 6:10 495 Baldwin Road 

2 6:16 611 Reed Street 

3 6:18 Congo Road @ Liberia Street 

4 6:19 Line Street @ Valencia Street 

5 6:21 424 Line Street – Flint Garden Apartment Complex 

6 6:23 Congo Road @ Bethel Street 

7 6:40 12295 Blue Star Highway
8 7:05 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

9 7:40 554 MLK Jr., Blvd 

10 7:42 524 Reed Street 

11 7:44 517 MLK Jr., Blvd 

12 7:46 Caro Street @ Liberia Street 

13 7:47 406 Egypt Street 

14 7:48 424 Line Street – Flint Garden Apartment Complex 

15 7:54 Congo Road @ Lincoln Drive 

16 8:00 Tyrus @ A & N Road 

17 8:05 851 Maple Street – Whispering Pines Apartments 

18 8:10 Spitz Farm Road 

19 8:11 4840 Mt. Pleasant Road 

20 8:12 425 Downs Road 

21 8:14 Hazel Green Road 

22 8:15 255 Hazel Green Road 

23 8:20 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

24 8:30 PARK 

 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #C1-19 

Operator:  
Milton Lanier 

 
Bus #61 

 
AREA: Chattahoochee (Highway 90 & Hardaway) 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:25 DEPART PARK 

1 6:40 11 Beech Street 

2 6:50 Hardaway II @ Burner Lane 

3 6:55 7249 Blue Star Highway 

4 7:01 7467 Blue Star Highway 

5 7:02 Blue Star Highway @ Dawkins Loop 

6 7:06 Blue Star Highway @ Betty Jean Court 

7 7:15 Ed Jones Road @ Bay Street
8 7:29 155 Ed Jones Road 

9 7:34 144 Runkle Road 

10 7:40 4753 Bonnie Hill Road 

11 7:41 5308 Bonnie Hill Road 

12 7:42 5389 Bonnie Hill Road 

13 7:47 Hardaway Highway @ McMillian Road 

14 7:50 33 Hardaway Highway 

15 7:53 278 Butler Road 

16 8:00 Lincoln Drive @ Baldwin Road 

17 8:06 526 Hardaway Highway 

18 8:07 383 Hardaway Highway 

19 8:08 120 Bellamy Road 

20 8:09 Hardaway Highway @ Tobin Road 

21 8:10 Hardaway Highway @ Bonnie Hill Road 

22 8:12 1734 Bonnie Hill Road 

23 8:14 River Road @ Griff Street 

24 8:18 225 East River Road – River Junction Apartments 

25 8:22 CHATTAHOOCHEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

26 8:30 PARK 

BEGIN PM 
ROUTE 

  

27 2:30 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

28 3:30 CHATTAHOOCHEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #G3-19 

Operator:  
Tron Lanier 

 
Bus #80 

 
AREA: Gretna 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART PARK 

1 6:15 Hardaway Road II @ Bruner Lane 

2 6:17 7928 Hardaway Road 

3 6:18 Hardaway Highway @ Wallace Drive 

4 6:19 10586 Hardaway Road 

5 6:20 Hardaway Road @ Keith Court 

6 6:22 33 Church Street - Vanguard Apartments 

7 6:26 Lanier Drive @ B Street 

8 6:29 87 Lanier Drive  

9 6:31 236 Lanier Drive 

10 6:33 495 Lanier Oaks 

11 7:10 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

12 7:15 Unload to Shuttle CACS, CPA, GEMS 

13 7:35 Earnest O. Barkley @ Railroad Street 

14 7:38 Lanier Drive @ B Street 

15 7:44 Lanier Drive @ Lanier Circle 

16 7:46 495 Lanier Oaks 

17 7:50 367 Church Street 

18 7:56 Hardaway Highway @ Keith Court 

19 7:59 Hardaway Highway @ Wallace Drive 

20 8:01 10511 Hardaway Highway 

21 8:04 7928 Hardaway Highway 

22 8:10 Hardaway Road II @ Bruner Lane 

23 8:20 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

24 8:26 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

25 8:45 PARK 

 
 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #W3-19 

Operator:  
Wanzella McCray 

 
Bus #18 

 
AREA: Gretna, Flat Creek 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART PARK 

1 6:20 6455 Sycamore Road 

2 6:21 470 Garner Road 

3 6:22 121 Will White Road 

4 6:23 3821Flat Creek Road 

5 6:24 204 Middle Creek Road 

6 6:25 51 Bethel Fletcher 

7 6:26 104 East Davis Drive
8 6:27 108 Duffle Avenue 

9 6:28 251 Duffle Avenue 

10 6:30 117 Mead Street 

11 6:31 105 Coleman Street 

12 6:32 142 West 11th Street 

13 6:33 259 West Street 

14 6:34 172 Hopkins Lane 

15 6:35 585 Coleman Avenue 
16 6:36 17 Miller Lane 

17 6:37 48 Hope Street 

18 6:40 2512 Greensboro Highway 

19 6:45 67 Dering Lane – Meadows Grocery 

20 7:10 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

21 7:35 6548 Flat Creek Road 

22 7:40 4211 Flat Creek Road 

23 7:42 3821 Flat Creek Road 

24 7:43 2515 Flat Creek Road 

25 7:44 3785 Flat Creek Road 

26 7:45 198 Middle Creek Road 

27 7:46 470 Garner Road 

28 7:48 121 Will White Road 

29 7:50 59 Will White Road 

30 7:51 152 Winding Creek Road 

31 7:52 529 Winding Creek Road 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

Route #W3-19 
CONT. 

   

Operator:  
Wanzella McCray 

 
Bus #18 

 
AREA: Gretna, Flat Creek 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

32 7:53 1055 Winding Creek Road 

33 7:54 1001 Winding Creek Road 

34 7:55 83 Shorter Drive 

35 7:56 46 Berkin Lane 

36 7:58 1182 Lonnie Clark Road 

37 8:00 6368 Flat Creek Road 

38 8:01 121 Julio Road 

39 8:03 Earnest Road @ Bethel Fletcher Road 

40 8:04 Earnest Road @ Scott Lane 

41 8:05 104 East Davis Street 

42 8:06 334 Duffel Avenue 

43 8:07 176 Duffel Avenue 

44 8:08 108 Duffel Avenue 

45 8:09 Duffel Street @ Scott Street 

46 8:10 8611 Sycamore Road 

47 8:11 168 Sycamore Road 

48 8:12 232 West 11th Street 

49 8:13 108 Coleman Avenue 

50 8:16 83 Hopkins Lane 

51 8:17 605 Coleman Avenue 

52 8:19 Tolar @ Coleman Road 

53 8:22 60 Selman Street 

54 8:30 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY 

55 8:35 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

56 8:45 PARK 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #C4-19 

Operator:  
Eric McMillian 

 
Bus #12 

 
AREA: Chattahoochee (Town Area) 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 7:00 DEPART PARK 

1 7:30 851 Maple Street – Whispering Pines Apartment Complex 

2 7:32 211 Boykin Avenue 

3 7:35 29 Shepard Street 

4 7:40 803 Caro Street 

5 7:42 Congo @ Bethel 

6 7:43 Congo @ Lincoln Drive 

7 7:45 508 Carracus Street
8 7:46 Caro @ Line Street 

9 7:50 424 Line Street -  Flint Garden Apartment Complex 

10 7:55 735 Richardson Street - Crawfish Island 

11 8:00 CHATTAHOOCHEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 1ST LOAD 

12 8:08 Water Street 

13 8:10 Preston @ Calloway 

14 8:12 Calloway @ Silver Slipper Road 

15 8:14 McMillian @ Bethel Street 
16 8:16 192 Grant Road 

17 8:18 609 Watson Lane 

18 8:20 54 Barnes Avenue 

19 8:22 Bonita @ Gregory Street 

20 8:23 Morgan Avenue 

21 8:25 Popular @ Satsuma 

22 8:26 1127 Sherwood Lane 

23 8:28 1 McDonald Avenue 

24 8:35 CHATTAHOOCHEE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 
 2ND LOAD 

25 8:35 PARK 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #W4-19 

Operator:  
Dorothy Milton 

 
Bus #89 

 
AREA: Mt. Pleasant/Gretna 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART PARK 

1 6:15 846 Hough Farm Road 

2 6:17 4948 Mt. Pleasant Road 

3 6:18 Howell Road @ Dessie Drive 

4 6:19 Howell Road @ Little Mexico Lane 

5 6:21 1995 Mt. Pleasant Road 

6 6:22 1920 Mt. Pleasant Road 

7 6:23 1635 Mt. Pleasant Road 
8 6:24 1570 Mt. Pleasant Road 

9 6:25 1488 Mt. Pleasant Road 

10 6:32 Dewey Johnson Way @ South Avenue 

11 6:33 Dewey Johnson Way @ Maple Avenue 

12 6:34 MLK Jr., Blvd @ Jackson Lane 

13 6:36 Williams Street (Near Jackson Lane) 

14 6:37 Williams Street @ Thomas Avenue 

15 6:38 Williams Street @ Hobley Avenue 

16 6:39 Dewey Johnson Way @ Rumbling Lane 

17 6:40 Dewey Johnson Way @ Chadd Lane 

18 6:41 Dewey Johnson Way @ Hester Lane 

19 7:00 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 

20 7:20 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

21 7:21 294 Earnest O Barkley Street 

22 7:25 101 Smith Circle Lot 15 

23 7:26  899 Dewey Johnson Way 

24 7:27  Dewey Johnson Way @ Hester Lane 

25 7:28 Dewey Johnson Way @ Chadd Lane 

26 7:29 Dewey Johnson Way @ Rumbling Lane 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

Route #W4-19 
CONT. 

   

Operator:  
Dorothy Milton 

 
Bus #89 

 
AREA: Mt. Pleasant/Gretna 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

27 7:30 Williams Street @ Hobley Avenue 

28 7:34 Williams Street @ Thomas Avenue 

29 7:35 MLK Jr., Blvd @ Cornelius Harris Lane 

30 7:45 Cornelius Harris Lane @ McQueen Lane 

31 7:50 704 Spitz Farm Road 

32 7:51 4164 Mt. Pleasant Road 

33 7:52 4706 Mt. Pleasant Road 

34 7:53 4840 Mt. Pleasant Road 

35 7:57 4948 Mt. Pleasant Road 

36 8:03 Mt. Pleasant Road @ Downs Road 

37 8:05 1193 Hazel Green Road 

38 8:06 757 Hazel Green Road 

39 8:07 663 Hazel Green Road 

40 8:08 625 Hazel Green Road 

41 8:09 301 Hazel Green Road 

42 8:10 255 Hazel Green Road 

43 8:12 Howell Road @ Dessie Drive 

44 8:15 Mt. Pleasant Road @ J & J Lane 

45 8:18 Mt. Pleasant Road @ Glen Julia 

46 8:19 Mt. Pleasant Road @ Little Mexico Road 

47 8:21 2008 Mt. Pleasant Road 

48 8:23 1570 Mt. Pleasant Road 

49 8:35 1430 Mt. Pleasant Road 

50 8:40 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 

51 8:42 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

52 8:50 PARK 

 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #C2-19 

Operator:  
Martha D. Williams 

 
Bus #58 

 
AREA: Bonnie Hill & Sycamore  

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

1 6:30 203 Middle Creek Road 

2 6:31 383 Hardaway Highway 

3 6:32 Rosedale Tower Road 

4 6:33 Bonnie Hill Road @ 180 MASON RD 

5 6:34 Bonnie Hill Road @ 180 24 MCKELVEY ST 

6 6:35 5389 Bonnie Hill Road 

7 6:36 5306 Bonnie Hill Road
8 6:37 2511 Aspalaga Road 

9 6:38 Runkle Road 

10 6:40 5018 Sycamore Road 

11 7:05 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

12 7:35 658 Hardaway Highway 

13 7:36 383 Hardaway Highway 

14 7:38 Rosedale Tower Road @ Bellamy Road 

15 7:40 1335 Griff Street 
16 7:41 Jones Street @ Bay Street 

17 7:44 Bonnie Hill Road 

18 7:45 5389 Bonnie Hill Road 

19 7:46 4735 Bonnie Hill Road 

20 7:47 695 Rowan Road 

21 7:48 2511 Aspalaga Road 

22 7:50 938 Ed Jones Road 

23 7:51 1255 Ed Jones Road 

24 7:52 561 Runkle Road 

25 7:53 90 Little Sycamore Road 

26 7:54 Sycamore Road @ Flat Creek  

27 7:55 Sycamore @ Audie Clark Road 

28 8:05 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

29 8:07 GREENSBORO ELEMENTARY 

30 8:20 PARK AT TRANSPORTATION DEPT. 

 
 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

 
Route #G2-19 

Operator:  
K D Wright 

 
Bus #51 

 
AREA: Gretna 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

BEGIN ROUTE 6:00 DEPART PARK 

1 6:15 271 Hannah Mill Pond Road 

2 6:17 390 Cochran Road 

3 6:20 Highway 90 @ A Avenue 

4 6:22 1st Street @ Magnolia Court 

5 6:27 131 West Circle Drive 

6 6:28 209 West Circle Drive 

7 6:29 258 West Circle Drive
8 6:30 260 West Circle Drive 

9 6:31 238 East Circle Drive 

10 6:32 East Circle Drive @ Lanier Lane 

11 6:33 East Circle Drive @ James Williams Lane 

12 6:34 Ernest O. Barkley Street @ 1st Street 

13 6:35 158 Beech Avenue 

14 6:36 Beech Street @ 4th Street 

15 6:37 4th Street @ Broad Avenue 

16 6:38 4th Street @ Church Street 

17 6:39 1st Street @ Church Street 

18 6:43 Highway 90 @ Ellis Trailer Park 

19 6:55 CARTER PARRAMORE ACADEMY 

20 7:05 GADSDEN COUNTY HIGH SCHOOL 

21 7:06 Unload to shuttle CACS, GEMS 

22 7:24 Highway 90 @ Betty Boo Lane 

23 7:30 275 Date Avenue 

24 7:34 147 North Avenue 

25 7:35 33 Church Street 

26 7:38 38 Fourth Street 

27 7:39 267 Beech Avenue 

28 7:40 158 Beech Avenue 



 

GADSDEN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION DEPARTMENT 
 

 
 

                                         
 

“Putting Children First” 
 

Andy Gay – Director of Transportation 
Main: (850) 627-6858 

2018-19 BUS ROUTES

Roger P. Milton 

Superintendent   
miltonr@gcpsmail.com       

Route #G2-19 
CONT. 

   

Operator:  
K D Wright 

 
Bus #51 

 
AREA: Gretna 

STOP # TIME STOP LOCATION 

29 7:42 326 First Street 

30 7:45 75 West Street 

31 7:46 131 West Circle Drive 

32 7:47 258 West Circle Drive 

33 7:48 238 East Circle Drive 

34 7:49 200 East Circle Drive 

35 7:50 130 East Circle Drive 

36 7:51 220 Earnest O. Barkley Drive 

37 7:52 Main Street @ Beulah Lane 

38 7:54 23 Fletcher Street 

39 7:55 Magnolia Avenue @ First Street  

40 7:57 110 Park Street 

41 8:00 MLK Blvd @ Jackson Lane 

42 8:01 273 MLK Jr., Blvd 

43 8:02 100 Lake Gretna Drive 

44 8:03 146 South Street 

45 8:05 611 Hanna Mill Pond Road 

46 8:07 1604 Hanna Mill Pond Road 

47 8:10 390 Cochran Road 

48 8:23 GREENSBORO ELEMENARY SCHOOL 

49 8:30 WEST GADSDEN MIDDLE SCHOOL 

50 8:50 PARK 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


	ChattGreenGret - 00 Mabry, Velyetta
	ChattGreenGret - Causey, Brenda
	ChattGreenGret - Howard, James
	ChattGreenGret - Huggins, Terryal
	ChattGreenGret - Lanier, Milton
	ChattGreenGret - Lanier, Tron
	ChattGreenGret - McCray, Wanzella
	ChattGreenGret - McMillian, Eric
	ChattGreenGret - Milton, Dorothy
	ChattGreenGret - Williams, Martha
	ChattGreenGret - Wright, KD

